Roggenstockschiessen

SSGN-Einzelresultate

Rang Name

QN BN =

Tongi René
Kezmann Paul
Kottler Barbara
Zollinger Willi
Spitzbarth Roland
Deubelbeiss Werner
Friedrich Maria
Friedrich Lothar

i.A. P. Denzler
Schiesskommission 300m

Res.
96
95
94
92
91
91
85
84

Resultate 300m

Vereinsrangliste

Rang Name
1. Schwyz FSG
2. Ried-Muotathal FSG
3. Altendorf FSG

Teilnehmende Vereine: 35
SSGN nicht rangiert

Res.
95.707
95.388
95.383
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